First ¢ Student

Run Description: TO MC42 100
Assign Assign

Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
6:09 AM FRANKLIN AVE & DREUX AVE 3 3
6:18 AM LEVEE RD & MILNEBURG RD 1 4
6:23 AM ROBERT E LEE BLVD & ST ANTHONY AVE 2 6
6:29 AM FILMORE AVE & ST ANTHONY AVE 3 9
6:32 AM PARIS AVE & VIRGINIA MARIE PL 3 12
6:3 AM HARRISON AVE & ST BERNARD AVE 7 19
6:39 AM 3735 GIBSON ST 5 24
6:40 AM  PARIS AVE & ST DENIS ST 3 27
6:45 AM N BROAD AVE & INDUSTRY ST 7 34
6:50 AM  TREASURE ST & ST ANTHONY AVE 2 36
6:52 AM  ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE & PLEASURE ST 2 38
6:57 AM  MARIGNY ST & TREASURE ST - 2 40
6:59 AM  ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE & N JOHNSON ST 5 45
7:00 AM  FRENCHMEN ST & N MIRO ST 6 51
7:04 AM ANNETTE ST & N MIRO ST 43 94
7:08 AM  ANNETTE ST & N DORGENOIS ST 8 102
7:15AM  SCHOOL: MCDONOGH 42 0 0
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First ¥ Student

Route ID: 88X Run Description: FROM MC42
Assign Assign
Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
3:40PM  SCHOOL: MCDONOGH 42 0 119
3:52PM AP TUREAUD AVE & N MIRO ST 41 78
3:54 PM  ANNETTE ST & N DORGENOIS ST 7 [l
3:55PM  ANNETTE ST & N MIRO ST 12 59

3:57PM  ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE & N JOHNSON ST 5 54
3:58 PM  ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE & N MIRO ST 5 49
4:00 PM  FLORIDA AVE ,70122 & ARTS ST 0 49
4:05PM  BENEFIT ST & ST ROCH AVE 1 48
4:07PM  MARIGNY ST & TREASURE ST 2 46
4:09 PM  ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE & PLEASURE ST 2 44
4:10 PM  TREASURE ST & ST ANTHONY AVE 2 42

4:12PM N BROAD AVE & INDUSTRY ST 15 27

4:14 PM  PARIS AVE & ST DENIS ST 3 24
4:15PM 3735 GIBSON ST 5 19
4:17PM  HARRISON AVE & ST BERNARD AVE 7 12
4:19 PM  PARIS AVE & VIRGINIA MARIE PL 3 9
4:22PM  FILMORE AVE & ST ANTHONY AVE 3 6
4:25PM ROBERT E LEE BLVD & ST ANTHONY AVE 2 4
4:28 PM LEVEE RD & MILNEBURG RD 1 3
4:34 PM  FRANKLIN AVE & DREUX AVE 3 0
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First ¢ Student

Route ID: 89X Run Description: TO MC42 103
Assign Assign
Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
6:29 AM  DESLONDE ST & N JOHNSON ST 1
6:35 AM  FLORIDA AVE & CHOCTAW ST 3
6:37 AM  GORDON ST & N TONTI ST 1
6:42 AM N RAMPART ST & TRICOU ST 9 14
6:43 AM  CAFFIN AVE & ST CLAUDE AVE 11 25
6:44 AM  FORSTALL ST & ST CLAUDE AVE 9 34
6:45 AM  LESSEPS ST & ST CLAUDE AVE™ 8 42
6:49 AM  LOUISA ST & ST CLAUDE AVE 2 44
6:52 AM N CLAIBORNE AVE & FRANCE ST 9 53
6:56 AM N GALVEZ ST & MAZANT ST 4 57
7:05 AM  CLOUET ST & N ROMAN ST 7 64
7:15AM  SCHOOL: MCDONOGH 42 0 0
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First 5 Student

Route ID: 89X Run Description: FROM MC42
Assign Assign

Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
3:40PM  SCHOOL: MCDONOGH 42 0 64
3:47PM  CLOUET ST & N ROMAN ST 7 57
3:50PM N GALVEZ ST & MAZANT ST 4 53
3:51 PM N CLAIBORNE AVE & FRANCE ST 9 44
3:53PM LOUISA ST & ST CLAUDE AVE 2 42
3:56 PM  LESSEPS ST & ST CLAUDE AVE 8 34
3:58 PM  FORSTALL ST & ST CLAUDE AVE 9 25
4:00 PM  CAFFIN AVE & ST CLAUDE AVE 11 14
4:01 PM N RAMPART ST & TRICOU ST 9 5
4:05PM  GORDON ST & N TONTI ST 1 4
4:07PM  FLORIDA AVE & CHOCTAW ST 3 1
4:11PM  DESLONDE ST & N JOHNSON ST 1 0
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First 5 Student

Route ID: 95X Run Description: TO MC42 128
Assign Assign
Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load

6:06 AM  KANSAS ST & MEMORIAL PARK DR 1 1

6:13AM  MEMORIAL PARK DR & GARDEN OAKS DR 5 6

6:177AM  YELLOWSTONE DR & YELLOWSTONE CT 1 7
6:25 AM  TALL TIMBERS DR & MIMOSA CT 1 8
6:30 AM  MEADOW PARK LN & TIMBER HAVEN LN 2 10
6:32AM  WOODLAND DR & WOODLAND DR 0 10
6:38 AM  BAILEY ST & BENNETT ST 2 12
6:42 AM  KABEL DR & GENERAL MEYER AVE 1 13
6:44 AM  KABEL DR & ERICKSON DR 5 18
6:47 AM  COPERNICUS ST & MEDIAMOLLE DR 1 19
6:49 AM  MURL ST & WALL BLVD 1 20
6:52 AM  LAWRENCE ST & SAUX LN 1 21
6:56 AM LEBOEUF ST & SLIDELL ST 2 23
7:05AM COMMON ST & O'KEEFE AVE 1 24
7:08 AM N PRIEUR ST & BIENVILLE AVE 2 26
7:09 AM  BIENVILLE AVE & N ROCHEBLAVE ST 1 27
7:11 AM  ORLEANS AVE & N ROCHEBLAVE ST 14 41
7:15AM  SCHOOL: MCDONOGH 42 0 0
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First ¢ Student

Route ID: 95X Run Description: FROM MC42
Assign Assign
Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load

3:40PM  SCHOOL: MCDONOGH 42 0 41
3:52PM  ORLEANS AVE & N ROCHEBLAVE ST 14 27
3:54 PM  BIENVILLE AVE & N ROCHEBLAVE ST 1 26
3:55PM N PRIEUR ST & BIENVILLE AVE 2 24
3:58PM  COMMON ST & O'KEEFE AVE 1 23
4:06 PM LEBOEUF ST & SLIDELL ST 2 21
4:10 PM LAWRENCE ST & SAUX LN 1 20
4:15PM  MURL ST & WALL BLVD 1 19
4:17PM  COPERNICUS ST & MEDIAMOLLE DR 1 18
4:19 PM  KABEL DR & ERICKSON DR 5 13
4:24 PM  KABEL DR & GENERAL MEYER AVE 1 12
4:27 PM  BAILEY ST & BENNETT ST 2 10
4:33PM  WOODLAND DR & WOODLAND DR 0 10
4:33PM  MEADOW PARK LN & TIMBER HAVEN LN 2 8
4:43PM  TALL TIMBERS DR & MIMOSA CT 1 7
4:49PM  YELLOWSTONE DR & YELLOWSTONE CT 1 6

4:54 PM  MEMORIAL PARK DR & GARDEN OAKS DR 5 1

4:56 PM  KANSAS ST & MEMORIAL PARK DR 1 0
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First ¥ Student

Route ID: 086X Run Description: TO MC42 - SPED - EB
Assign Assign

Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
6:35AM 10900 ROGER DR 1 1
6:47 AM 6813 LAKE KENILWORTH DR 1 2
7:04 AM 6000 CHEF MENTEUR BLVD 1 3
7:10 AM 2476 VERBENA ST 1 4
7:20 AM 4311 PERLITA ST 1 5
7:27 AM 2159 N TONTI ST 1 6
7:37 AM SCHOOL: MCDONOGH 42 0 0
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First ¢ Student

Route ID: 086X Run Description: FROM MC42 - SPED - EB
Assign Assign

Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
3:00PM  SCHOOL: MCDONOGH 42 0 6
3:20 PM 2159 N TONTI ST 1 5
3:31 PM 4311 PERLITA ST 1 4
3:37PM 2476 VERBENA ST 1 3
3:42 PM 6000 CHEF MENTEUR BLVD 1 2
3:49PM 6813 LAKE KENILWORTH DR 1 1
4:10 PM 10900 ROGER DR 1 0
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First ¥ Student

Route ID: 087X Run Description: TO MC42 101
Assign Assign

Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
6:20 AM  ALCEE FORTIER BLVD & PELTIER im 2 2
6:25 AM  MAPLE RIDGE DR & WILLOWBROOK DR 2 4
6:36 AM  BUFFALO RD & CURRAN RD 3 7
6:33 AM  POLLYANNA & VINCENT RD 1 8
6:44 AM  CURRAN RD & GANNON RD 1 9
6:50 AM 12345 1-10 SERVICE RD 2 11
6:55 AM 12151 I-10 SERVICE RD 2 13
7:03AM  BUNDY RD & MIDDLEBORO RD 10 23
7:15AM  SCHOOL: MCDONOGH 42 0 0
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First ¥» Student

Route ID: 087X Run Description: FROM MC42 101
Assign Assign
Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
3:40PM  SCHOOL: MCDONOGH 42 0 23
4:00PM BUNDY RD & MIDDLEBORO RD 10 13

—h
—h

4:06 PM 12151 I-10 SERVICE RD
4:07PM 12345 1-10 SERVICE RD

4:10PM  CURRAN RD & GANNON RD

4:13PM  POLLYANNA & VINCENT RD

414PM  BUFFALO RD & CURRAN RD

4:22PM  MAPLE RIDGE DR & WILLOWBROOK DR
4:27PM  ALCEE FORTIER BLVD & PELTIER DR
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First ¢ Student

Route ID: 92X Run Description: TO MC42 106
Assign Assign
Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load

6:33 AM  HIGGINS BLVD & ST FERDINAND ST 4

6:36 AM  MORRICE DUNCAN DR & BENEFIT ST 4

6:37 AM  ABUNDANCE ST & OLIVER WHITE AVE 4 12
6:38 AM  LOUISA ST & N DORGENOIS ST 3 15
6:39 AM  CLOUET ST & NMIRO ST 5 20
6:42 AM  FRANKLIN AVE & N MIRO ST — 7 27
6:45 AM N MIRO ST & PAINTERS ST 4 31
6:47 AM ST ROCH AVE & N JOHNSON ST 9 40
6:48 AM N TONTI ST & MUSIC ST 2 42
6:53 AM N CLAIBORNE AVE & MUSIC ST 1 43
6:54 AM MUSIC ST & N VILLERE ST 3 46
6:55 AM  MANDEVILLE ST & N CLAIBORNE AVE 3 49
6:55 AM  FRENCHMEN ST & N CLAIBORNE AVE 3 52
6:56 AM  FRENCHMEN ST & N DERBIGNY ST 1 53
6:59 AM  COLUMBUS ST & MARAIS ST 5 58
7:02 AM  ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE & FLORIDA AVE 5 63
7:06 AM  ABUNDANCE ST & PARIS AVE 1 64
7:08 AM ST BERNARD AVE & PAUL MORPHY ST 16 80
7:15AM  SCHOOL: MCDONOGH 42 0 0
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First ¢ Student

Route ID: 92X Run Description: FROM MC42
Assign Assign

Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
3:40PM  SCHOOL: MCDONOGH 42 0 64
3:53PM  ABUNDANCE ST & PARIS AVE 1 63
3:57PM  ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE & FLORIDA AVE 6 57
3:59 PM  ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE & N DERBIGNY ST 6 51
4:02PM  COLUMBUS ST & MARAIS ST 5 46
4:06 PM  MUSIC ST & N VILLERE ST 3 43
4:06 PM N CLAIBORNE AVE & MUSIC ST 1 42
4:09PM N TONTI ST & MUSIC ST 2 40
4:10PM ST ROCH AVE & N JOHNSON ST 9 31
4:12PM N MIRO ST & PAINTERS ST 4 27
4:13PM  FRANKLIN AVE & N MIRO ST 7 20
4:16 PM  CLOUET ST & N MIRO ST 5 15
4:18 PM  LOUISA ST & N DORGENOIS ST 3 12
4:20 PM  ABUNDANCE ST & OLIVER WHITE AVE 4
4:21 PM  MORRICE DUNCAN DR & BENEFIT ST 4

4:24 PM  HIGGINS BLVD & ST FERDINAND ST 4
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First ¥ Student

Route ID: 93X Run Description: TO MC42 108
Assign Assign
Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
6:11 AM  EAGLE ST & FORSHEY ST 7 7
6:16 AM  EAGLE ST & MARKS ST 3 10
6:20 AM  WASHINGTON AVE & S GENOIS ST 6 16
6:24 AM S ALEXANDER ST & BANKS ST 5 21
6:27 AM  CONTI ST & N TELEMACHUS ST 2 23
6:30 AM  ESPLANADE AVE ,70119 & ST LOUIS CEMETERY 1 24
6:35 AM  CANAL ST & S GAYOSO ST 4 28
6:36 AM N WHITE ST & BIENVILLE AVE 5 33
6:37 AM S BROAD AVE & CANAL ST 3 36
6:38 AM  BANKS ST & S DORGENOIS ST 5 41
6:42 AM 3923 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD 1 42
6:45 AM  GENERAL PERSHING ST & S SALCEDO ST 2 44
6:48 AM S JOHNSON ST & 3RD ST 7 51
6:51 AM  DELACHAISE ST & S DERBIGNY ST 2 53
6:53 AM CLARAST & 4THST 4 57
6:55 AM LA SALLE ST & HARMONY ST 4 61
6:57 AM  3RD ST & LOYOLA AVE 2 63
7:.00 AM  FELICITY ST & S ROBERTSON ST 2 65
7:02AM S DERBIGNY ST & THALIA ST 1 66
7:15AM  SCHOOL: MCDONOGH 42 0 0

07/26/2019 Page



First ©» Student

Route ID: 93X Run Description: FROM MC42
Assign Assign
Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load

3:40PM  SCHOOL: MCDONOGH 42 0 66
3:50 PM  EAGLE ST & FORSHEY ST 7 59
3:54PM  EAGLE ST & MARKS ST 3 56
3:58 PM  WASHINGTON AVE & S GENOIS ST 6 50
4:03PM S ALEXANDER ST & BANKS ST 5 45
4:06 PM  CONTI ST & N TELEMACHUS ST 2 43
4:09 PM  ESPLANADE AVE ,70119 & ST LOUIS CEMETERY 1 42
4:13PM  CANAL ST & S GAYOSO ST 4 38
4:14PM N WHITE ST & BIENVILLE AVE 5 33
4:16 PM S BROAD AVE & CANAL ST 3 30
4:17 PM  BANKS ST & S DORGENOIS ST 5 25
4:20 PM 3923 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD 1 24
4:23 PM  GENERAL PERSHING ST & S SALCEDO ST 2 22
4:27PM S JOHNSON ST & 3RD ST 7 15
4:29 PM  DELACHAISE ST & S DERBIGNY ST 2 13
4:31PM  CLARAST &4TH ST 4 9

4:33PM  TOLEDANO ST & LA SALLE ST 4 5

4:35PM  3RD ST & LOYOLA AVE 2 3

4:39 PM  FELICITY ST & S ROBERTSON ST 2 1

4:40 PM S DERBIGNY ST & THALIA ST 1 0
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First ¢ Student

Route ID: 080 Run Description: TO MCDONOUGH42 SPED
Assign Assign

Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
6:58 AM 3130 GENERAL OGDEN ST 1 1
7:06 AM 2919 DANNEEL ST 1 2
7:12AM 2614 BANKS ST 1 3
7:15 AM 2315 CANAL ST 1 4
7:25 AM 5438 N RAMPART ST 1 5
7:30 AM 1237 DESIRE ST 1 6
7:32 AM 3139 N ROMAN ST 1 7
7:35 AM 3320 N MIRO ST 1 8
7:39 AM 2525 N PRIEUR ST 1 9
7:41 AM 1820 ST ROCH AVE 1 10
7:45AM  SCHOOL: MCDONOGH 42 0 0
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- First ¢ Student

Route ID: 080 Run Description: FROM MCDONOUGH42 SPED
Assign Assign
Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
3:40PM  SCHOOL: MCDONOGH 42 0 10

3:44 PM 1820 ST ROCH AVE
3:47PM 2525 N PRIEUR ST
3:52PM 3320 N MIRO ST

3:53PM 3139 N ROMAN ST

3:56 PM 1237 DESIRE ST

4:00 PM 5438 N RAMPART ST

4:11 PM 2315 CANAL ST

4:13PM 2614 BANKS ST

4:20 PM 2919 DANNEEL ST

4:28 PM 3130 GENERAL OGDEN ST
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